
                                KK Bezirks - Cup - Finale 2012 - Aufgelegt Klasse

Mannschaften
P1 P2 P3

1. Zams 2  871
Rudig Christine 98 97 95 290
Tschallener Reinhold 92 96 98 286
Deisenberger Othmar 98 98 99 295

2. Kaunertal 868
Schmid Siegfried 96 98 99 293
Mayer Walter 96 96 94 286
Mark Tobias 98 94 97 289

3. Landeck 1 867
Walch Hermann 97 98 95 290
Freina Hubert 94 94 97 285
Plangger Herlinde 97 95 100 292

4. Landeck 3 864
Freina Ida 96 97 94 287
Massimo Christoph 97 97 96 290
Plangger Hans 96 96 95 287

5. Landeck 2 855
Rangger Hermann 93 94 94 281
Netzer Herbert 94 96 95 285
Siess Eugen 97 96 96 289

6. Paznaun 1 854
Zangerle Irmgard 91 97 96 284
Ladner Christine 99 95 98 292
Pöll Alfred 90 92 96 278

7. Schönwies 803
Raggl Franz 96 97 96 289
Rabel Roland 93 90 93 276
Deimbacher Florian 87 77 74 238

Zams 1 0
8. Zams 1 - 1 0

Zams 1 - 2 0
Zams 1 - 3 0

Die Schützengilde Landeck wird unterstützt:

22. September 2012 - SG Landeck/Schloßwald

ZVR-Zahl: 672535489 Bezirksschützenbund Landeck  www.bsb-landeck.at



Einzel
P1 P2 P3

1. Deisenberger Othmar Zams 2 98 98 99 295

2. Schmid Siegfried Kaunertal 96 98 99 293

3. Plangger Herlinde Landeck 1 97 95 100 292

4. Ladner Christine Paznaun 99 95 98 292

5. Massimo Christoph Landeck 3 97 97 96 290

6. Walch Hermann Landeck 1 97 98 95 290

7. Rudig Christine Zams 2 98 97 95 290

8. Mark Tobias Kaunertal 98 94 97 289

9. Raggl Franz Schönwies 96 97 96 289

10. Siess Eugen Landeck 2 97 96 96 289

11. Plangger Hans Landeck 3 96 96 95 287

12. Freina Ida Landeck 3 96 97 94 287

13. Tschallener Reihnold Zams 2 92 96 98 286

14. Mayer Walter Kaunertal 96 96 94 286

15. Freina Hubert Landeck 1 94 94 97 285

16. Netzer Herbert Landeck 2 94 96 95 285

17. Zangerle Irmgard Paznaun 91 97 96 284

18. Rangger Hermann Landeck 2 93 94 94 281

19. Pöll Alfred Paznaun 90 92 96 278

20. Rabel Roland Schönwies 93 90 93 276

21. Deimbacher Florian Schönwies 87 77 74 238

22. Zams 1 - 1 Zams 1 0 0 0 0

23. Zams 1 - 2 Zams 1 0 0 0 0

24. Zams 1 - 3 Zams 1 0 0 0 0

Die Schützengilde Landeck wird unterstützt:

22. September 2012 - SG Landeck/Schloßwald
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